CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-618 **Version**: 1

Type: Informational Report Status: Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 1/13/2020 Final action: 1/13/2020

Title: Planning Administrator Decision - A proposal to replace an existing light pole with a light pole with a

top-mounted antenna and internally mounted equipment for wireless communications. - Approved.

Class 2 Wireless Siting Permit Case No. WS219-07 - Nohely Moreno and Melissa Juel, Mastec

Network Solutions - 1130 Court St NE.

Ward(s): 1

Councilor(s): Kaser Neighborhood(s): CANDO

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Land Use Decision WS219-07

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/13/2020	1	City Council	received and filed	

TO: Mayor and City Council

THROUGH: Steve Powers, City Manager

FROM: Norman Wright, Community Development Director

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - A proposal to replace an existing light pole with a light pole with a top-mounted antenna and internally mounted equipment for wireless communications. - Approved.

Class 2 Wireless Siting Permit Case No. WS219-07 - Nohely Moreno and Melissa Juel, Mastec Network Solutions - 1130 Court St NE.

Ward(s): 1

Councilor(s): Kaser

Neighborhood(s): CANDO

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

File #: 19-618, Version: 1

Pamela Cole Planner II

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision WS219-07

12/26/2019